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Comparison Reference Chart
Listed is a cross reference between FloTech brand "Drop In" replacement parts and competitor products

Civacon and R/OM are registered trademarks of Civacon/Dover Corp. Intellicheck is a registered trademark of Scully Signal Co.
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LIQUID
LEVEL

SENSORS
Replacement probe, optic, 5-wire, 7" long 
Replacement probe, optic, 5-wire, 12" long 
Sensor, optic, 5-wire, 2" NPT housing, 7" probe 
Sensor, optic, 5-wire, 2" NPT housing with 12" probe 
Replacement probe, thermo-optic, 7" long, 2-wire (black & white)
Replacement probe, thermo-optic, 12" long, 2-wire (black & white)
Sensor, thermo-optic, 2" NPT housing, 7" probe, 2-wire (black & white)
Sensor, thermo-optic, 2" NPT housing,12" probe, 2-wire (black & white)
Retain sensor 
Thermistor dummy, 5 compartment 
Replacement R/OM type, 7" top probe, 2-wire (red & black)
Replacement R/OM type, 12" top probe, 2-wire (red & black)
Top sensor R/OM type, 2" NPT housing, 7" probe, 2-wire (red & black)
Top sensor R/OM type, 2" NPT housing, 12" probe, 2-wire(red & black)
Terminator 
Retain sensor R/OM type, ½" NPT sensor (red & black)

Replacement chassis, API compatible 
API compatible on-board monitor, with housing 
Replacement chassis, R/OM type on-board monitor 
R/OM type on-board monitor, with housing 
Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor 
Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors

API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots)
API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots)
API compatible float socket 
Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots)
Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots)
Thermistor socket, J560 type 
Optic socket, J560 type 
API optic face plate assembly with cap 
API thermistor face plate assembly with cap 
Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap
Blue optic dust cap 
Green thermistor dust cap 
EZ-Cept dual socket assembly

5 conductor cable 100' 
7 conductor cable 100' 
20 strain relief fittings, ½" NPT
30 strain relief fittings, ½" NPT
Optic system tester 
T.I.M. reader

FLOTECH
Part #

FT100
FT100-12
FT101
FT101-12
FT150
FT150-12
FT151
FT151-12
FT152
FT155
FT201
FT201-12
FT202
FT202-12
FT205
FT206

FT102
FT103
FT203P
FT204P
FT207
FT208

FT300
FT301
FT302
FT303
FT304
FT305
FT306
FT310
FT311
FT314
FT320
FT321
FT390

FT400
FT401
FT402
FT403
FT520
FT530

CIVACON
Part #

SCULLY
Part # DESCRIPTION

1300
1300S
1110

1110S
1650

1650S
1550

1550S
---

1900
1350

1350S
1050

---
1910
1000

3150
3100
3252
3202

---
---

4100
4400
4600
4200
4401
4500
4300
4110
4410

---
4150
4450

---

2100
2310
2510

---
---
---

09209
09214
09208
09213
09409
09414
09408
09413
08819
08542

---
---
---
---
---
---

08563
08687

---
---

09100 or  09111
09109 or 09107

07974
07720
08116
07976
07716
07681
08199
21790
20770
20768
08575
08574
09060

22056
27382

---
---
---
---
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ON-BOARD
MONITORS
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Part #

SCULLY
Part # DESCRIPTION

FLOTECH
Part #SOCKETS CIVACON

Part #
SCULLY
Part # DESCRIPTION

FLOTECH
Part #

CIVACON
Part #

SCULLY
Part # DESCRIPTION

CAT.
PG #

CAT.
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CAT.
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CAT.
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HARDWARE
SYSTEM

TESTERS


