## Comparison Reference Chart

Listed is a cross reference between FloTech brand "Drop In" replacement parts and competitor products

LIQUID LEVEL SENSORS	FLOTECH Part #	CAT. PG#	CIVACON Part #	SCULLY Part #	DESCRIPTION
	FT100	9	1300	09209	Replacement probe, optic, 5-wire, 7" long
	FT100-12	9	1300S	09214	Replacement probe, optic, 5-wire, 12" long
	FT101	9	1110	09208	Sensor, optic, 5-wire, 2" NPT housing, 7" probe
	FT101-12	9	1110S	09213	Sensor, optic, 5-wire, 2" NPT housing with 12" probe
	FT150	6	1650	09409	Replacement probe, thermo-optic, 7" long, 2-wire (black & white)
	FT150-12	6	1650S	09414	Replacement probe, thermo-optic, 12" long, 2-wire (black & white)
	FT151	6	1550	09408	Sensor, thermo-optic, 2" NPT housing, 7" probe, 2-wire (black & white)
	FT151-12	6	1550S	09413	Sensor, thermo-optic, 2" NPT housing,12" probe, 2-wire (black & white)
	FT152	6		08819	Retain sensor
	FT155	6	1900	08542	Thermistor dummy, 5 compartment
	FT201	8	1350		Replacement R/OM type, 7" top probe, 2-wire (red & black)
	FT201-12	8	1350S		Replacement R/OM type, 12" top probe, 2-wire (red & black)
	FT202	8	1050		Top sensor R/OM type, 2" NPT housing, 7" probe, 2-wire (red & black)
	FT202-12	8			Top sensor R/OM type, 2" NPT housing, 12" probe, 2-wire(red & black)
	FT205		1910		Terminator
	FT206	8	1000		Retain sensor R/OM type, 1/2" NPT sensor (red & black)
ON-BOARD MONITORS		CAT. PG#	CIVACON Part #	SCULLY Part #	DESCRIPTION
	FT400	-	0450		
	FT102	9	3150	08563	Replacement chassis, API compatible
	FT103	9	3100	08687	API compatible on-board monitor, with housing
	FT203P	8	3252		Replacement chassis, R/OM type on-board monitor
	FT204P	8	3202		
			3202		R/OM type on-board monitor, with housing
	FT207	6		09100 or 09111	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor
				09100 or 09111 09109 or 09107	
SOCKETS	FT207	6			Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part #	6 6 <b>CAT.</b>	  CIVACON	09109 or 09107 SCULLY	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors DESCRIPTION
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors DESCRIPTION API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots)
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor         Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors         DESCRIPTION         API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots)         API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots)
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10	 CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10	 CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots)
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT303 FT304	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10	 CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots)
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT303 FT304 FT305	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401 4500	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT304 FT305 FT306	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4200 4401 4500 4300	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4200 4401 4500 4300 4110	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT311	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4200 4401 4500 4300	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT311 FT314	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	 Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401 4500 4300 4110 4410 	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	 Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401 4500 4300 4110 4410  4150	09109 or 09107  SCULLY Part #  07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4400 4400 4401 4400 4300 4110 4410  4150 4450	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08574	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap Green thermistor dust cap
SOCKETS	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321 FT321 FT390	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	 CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401 4500 4300 4110 4410  4150 4450 	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08574 09060	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap
	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321	6 6 <b>CAT.</b> <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4400 4400 4401 4400 4300 4110 4410  4150 4450	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08574	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap Green thermistor dust cap
HARDWARE	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321 FT320 FT321 FT390 FLOTECH	6 6 7 <b>PG#</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	 CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401 4500 4300 4110 4410  4150 4450  CIVACON	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20770 20768 08575 08575 08574 09060 SCULLY	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap Green thermistor dust cap EZ-Cept dual socket assembly
HARDWARE SYSTEM	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321 FT321 FT320 FT321 FT390 FLOTECH Part #	6 6 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4400 4400 4401 4400 4401 4400 4410 4110 4410  4150 4450  CIVACON Part #	09109 or 09107  SCULLY Part #  07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08574 09060  SCULLY Part #	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap Green thermistor dust cap EZ-Cept dual socket assembly <b>DESCRIPTION</b>
HARDWARE SYSTEM	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT314 FT320 FT321 FT320 FT321 FT390 FLOTECH Part # FT400	6 6 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4400 4400 4401 4500 4401 4410 4110 4410  4150 4450  CIVACON Part # 2100	09109 or 09107  SCULLY Part #  07974 07974 07976 07976 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08574 09060  SCULLY Part #  22056	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap Green thermistor dust cap EZ-Cept dual socket assembly 5 conductor cable 100'
HARDWARE	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321 FT320 FT321 FT390 FLOTECH Part # FT400 FT401	6 6 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	  CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4400 4400 4401 4500 4401 4450 4410  4150 4450  CIVACON Part # 2100 2310	09109 or 09107 SCULLY Part # 07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08575 08574 09060 SCULLY Part # 22056 27382	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors <b>DESCRIPTION</b> API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots) API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots) API compatible float socket Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots) Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots) Thermistor socket, J560 type Optic socket, J560 type API optic face plate assembly with cap API thermistor face plate assembly with cap Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap Blue optic dust cap Green thermistor dust cap EZ-Cept dual socket assembly <b>DESCRIPTION</b> 5 conductor cable 100' 7 conductor cable 100' 20 strain relief fittings, ½" NPT
HARDWARE	FT207 FT208 FLOTECH Part # FT300 FT301 FT302 FT302 FT303 FT304 FT305 FT306 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT310 FT311 FT314 FT320 FT321 FT320 FT321 FT390 FLOTECH Part # FT400 FT401 FT402	6 6 7 9 7 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	 CIVACON Part # 4100 4400 4600 4200 4401 4500 4300 4110 4410  4150 4450  CIVACON Part # 2100 2310 2510	09109 or 09107  SCULLY Part #  07974 07720 08116 07976 07716 07681 08199 21790 20770 20768 08575 08574 09060  SCULLY Part #  22056 27382	Replacement module, Checkmate on-board monitor         Checkmate programmable monitor for top, or top and bottom sensors         DESCRIPTION         API compatible optic socket with cap (6 pin, 3 J-slots)         API compatible thermistor socket with cap (8 pin, 2/4 J-slots)         API compatible float socket         Optic pattern with thermistor J-slots, and cap (6 pin, 2/4 J-slots)         Canadian / European thermistor socket with cap (10 pin, 4 J-slots)         Thermistor socket, J560 type         Optic face plate assembly with cap         API optic face plate assembly with cap         Canadian / European thermistor replacement face plate with cap         Blue optic dust cap         Green thermistor dust cap         EZ-Cept dual socket assembly         DESCRIPTION         5 conductor cable 100'         7 conductor cable 100'

Civacon and R/OM are registered trademarks of Civacon/Dover Corp. Intellicheck is a registered trademark of Scully Signal Co.

GOODYEAR

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-467

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

We Ship

World Wi